

Achizitie CM Consolidari

I.D.: 45025234

Data publicarii	04.03.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 14.152,86 RON - 14.152,86 RON

Descriere: 1 AIRWICK ODORIZANT CAMERA REZERVA 250ML buc 120 9,50 1140,00 2 BATERII VARTA R6 buc 50 2,60 130,00 3 BATERII VARTA R3 buc 24 1,95 46,80 4 FINO SACI MENAJ 60L 20BUC 59X72CM buc 84 4,13 346,92 5 DUCK ACTIVE CLEAN APARAT WC 38.6G CITRUS buc 50 5,08 254,00 6 DOMESTOS 5L buc 4 30,49 121,96 7 SOLUTIE GEAMURI DAVERA® 5000ML buc 5 14,45 72,25 8 CILLIT SOL PIATRA SI RUGINA 450ML buc 20 5,20 104,00 9 BURETI VASE CANELATI buc 50 0,52 26,00 10 MOP MICROFIBRA SUPER buc 20 10,53 210,60 11 SERVETELE TORK buc 315 10,52 3313,80 12 NOVAX LAVETE ABSORBANTE 3BUC buc 10 2,95 29,50 13 SAPUN TORK 1L buc 18 28,05 504,90 14 PACLAN MANUSI MENAJ buc 20 2,60 52,00 15 CIF CREAM 750 ML buc 10 8,15 81,50 16 STERISOL 1L buc 36 16,13 580,68 17 NUFAR SOLUTIE SCOS PETE 500ML buc 18 9,10 163,80 18 GEL DEZINFECTANT KLINTENSIV 1L buc 100 29,41 2941,00 19 AIRWICK ODORIZANT CAMERA AP+REZ 250ML buc 5 20,15 100,75 20 DISPENSER SAPUN 500ML TORK CU 8 REZERVA SAPUN 500 ML buc 10 233,95 2339,50 21 DISPENSER SERVETELE TORK buc 10 159,29 1592,90
